Data Sheet
© 2010-2011 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public Information. Page 1 of 6
Cisco uBR10012 Universal Broadband Router
The Cisco® uBR10012 Universal Broadband Router is a communications-grade cable modem termination
system (CMTS) that helps cable operators evolve their traditional cable infrastructures to an IP next-
generation network with superior reliability, performance, scale, and density. The Cisco uBR10012 (Figure
1) supports large-scale delivery of advanced, revenue-generating IP services for business and residential
customers. The unique architecture of the Cisco uBR10012 brings unparalleled flexibility and intelligence

Software support Cisco IOS Software Release 12.3(13)BC minimum to support PCMM, admission control, Advanced Mode DSG,
and SII
Ordering Information
Visit http://www.cisco.com/en/US/ordering/index.shtml to place an order.
Table 3 details the product part numbers for the Cisco uBR10012.
Table 3. Part Numbers for Cisco uBR10012
Product Part Number Product Description
UBR10012 uBR10012 chassis, 8 RF card + 4 WAN + 2 Timing Card + 2 PRE slots, fan tray
UBR10-P4DT5G Bundle includes 1 PRE4, 1 DTCC, 1 4-SPA SIP, 1 5x1 GE WAN SPA
UBR10-P4DT5G-HA Bundle includes 2 PRE4, 2 DTCC, 2 4-SPA SIP, 2 5x1 GE WAN SPA
UBR10-P4DT10G Bundle includes 1 PRE4, 1 DTCC, 1 4-SPA SIP, 1 1x10 GE WAN SPA
UBR10-P4DT10G-HA Bundle includes 2 PRE4, 2 DTCC, 2 4-SPA SIP, 2 1x10 GE WAN SPA
UBR10-PWR-DC-PLUS DC Power Supply, 3300W maximum power consumption
UBR10-PWR-AC-PLUS AC Power Supply, 3300W maximum power consumption
Service and Support
Cisco offers a wide range of services programs to accelerate customer success. These innovative services
programs are delivered through a unique combination of people, processes, tools, and partners, resulting in high
levels of customer satisfaction. Cisco services help you to protect your network investment, optimize network